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Homopolymer length Homopolymer length Number of repeat units Number of repeat units Microhomology length

C T C T 2 3 4 5+ 2 3 4 5+ 2 3 4 5+

1bp deletion 1bp insertion >1bp deletions at repeats
(Deletion length)

>1bp insertions at repeats
(Insertion length)

Deletions with microhomology
(Deletion length)

Biliary-AdenoCA34

co
un

ts
 p

ro
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n

0.00

0.07

0.13

0.20

0.26

1 2 3 4 5 6+ 1 2 3 4 5 6+ 0 1 2 3 4 5+ 0 1 2 3 4 5+ 1 2 3 4 5 6+ 1 2 3 4 5 6+ 1 2 3 4 5 6+ 1 2 3 4 5 6+ 0 1 2 3 4 5+ 0 1 2 3 4 5+ 0 1 2 3 4 5+ 0 1 2 3 4 5+ 1 1 2 1 2 3 1 2 3 4 5+
Homopolymer length Homopolymer length Number of repeat units Number of repeat units Microhomology length

C T C T 2 3 4 5+ 2 3 4 5+ 2 3 4 5+

1bp deletion 1bp insertion >1bp deletions at repeats
(Deletion length)

>1bp insertions at repeats
(Insertion length)

Deletions with microhomology
(Deletion length)

Biliary-AdenoCA35

co
un

ts
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ro
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n

0.00

0.05

0.09

0.14

0.19

1 2 3 4 5 6+ 1 2 3 4 5 6+ 0 1 2 3 4 5+ 0 1 2 3 4 5+ 1 2 3 4 5 6+ 1 2 3 4 5 6+ 1 2 3 4 5 6+ 1 2 3 4 5 6+ 0 1 2 3 4 5+ 0 1 2 3 4 5+ 0 1 2 3 4 5+ 0 1 2 3 4 5+ 1 1 2 1 2 3 1 2 3 4 5+
Homopolymer length Homopolymer length Number of repeat units Number of repeat units Microhomology length


